Why | was absent

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Last Name

School Subject

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Transport

Adverb

Number

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Same Verb Ing

Adjective

Animal

First Name Of A Person

Location

Adjective

Animal - Plural

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Food

Second Name Again

Adjective

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adverb

Verb Base Form

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. First Name Of A Person




Why | was absent

Hello Mr.
| am sorry that | could not attend the lesson yesterday. Why | was absent? It isa
story.
My friend called me and said that he needs help. | took my and went
tohimas as| could. When | cameto his place minutes later, | saw that he was
. | asked him "Why are you ?' He said, that his

named had run away. So we decided to find it. We
went to the nearby to look for it. But there were some
who attacked us!
We came back to the house and my friend started . | suggested a break
, SO we sat down to eat. And thats when we saw in the tree!

My friend climbed up to the tree, and just when he got his pet, he fell down and broke his

. | called an ambulance and they drove usto the hospital very

. Now my friend is alright, but he cannot properly.




Sincerely,
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